PAREX RESOURCES INC.

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA69946Q1046

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
21.60 CAD

Difference

(2] 0.47% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA69946Q1046

PXT

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,483 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

21.55 CAD (200)
21.65 CAD (3,300)
21.57 CAD

21.75 CAD

21.52 CAD

21.50 CAD
21.624994 CAD
292,317
6,321,353.45
1,356

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69946Q1046&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=742e76bbeda88ead13b2e6ee21dcf0b7c358e5109d3dd9fa8eab6daae3b90d2b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0278711cd8904e7f3&time=1721059775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d979d5afa34db16570f4a7352c9f0233005e7b9d7252e8dc67b2af2bdad3139d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=960b9dbe1a96c221d&time=1721059775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d8b9b11affbe0aa04f356b8ff31f8e9802fe3d59b0c689d95ea323a4e639ce3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea584b6c5fe8e21a7&time=1721059775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abc539487f7344401c297ae93fd50bf49a8046c18cd50f35c99c099c8666db4d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5297c8f177d0fb00a&time=1721059775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cd65362d9318b5427d525499cc792c1c7206dcf0ea26aa3d86e8e129903930&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3946553c29e570de&time=1721059775&tool=RSC

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
21.60 CAD

Difference

o

0.47% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA69946Q1046

PXT

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,483 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.55 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 21.65 CAD (3,300)
Open 21.57 CAD
High 21.75 CAD
Low 21.52 CAD
Close (prev. day) 21.50 CAD
VWAP 21.624994 CAD
Volume (pcs) 292,317
Trading volume 6,321,353.45
Number of trades 1,356
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.19% -26.31% -2.57%
Perf (abs.) -3.87 -7.71 -0.57
Beta 1.14 0.81 1.04
Volatility 36.52 34.63 38.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 14.53 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 21.60 CAD

Exchange 12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 14.36 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:58 15.85 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 14.41 EUR

25.
20.
30.
20.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

6.32

0.00

0.74

0.00

21.17 CAD (332,300)
21.65 CAD (496,651)
22.29 CAD (551,082)
23.99 CAD (497,714)
77 CAD (2024/01/15)
17 CAD (2024/03/05)
06 CAD (2023/07/13)
17 CAD (2024/03/05)

Number of
trades

5

1,356

152
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354362941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42295123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650263

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

12

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:13 14.39 EUR 0.00 3
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391369381

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PAREX

Contact Details
PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Imad Mohsen
Daniel Ferreiro
Eric Furlan
Josh Share
Kenneth G.
Pinsky

Mike Kruchten

Ryan W.
Fowler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wayne Foo Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Carmen Sylvain  Member of Supervisory
Board

George Member of Supervisory

MacDougall Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Lisa Colnett Member of Supervisory
Board

Lynn Azar Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Engbloom Board

Sigmund Member of Supervisory

Cornelius Board
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